
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps)

18

19

No.

19

1

8

21

5

41

9

2

24

17

10

14

22

16

18

15

20

11

6

Name

Bas Schothorst

Jan Joris Verheul

Ricardo van der Ende

Tim Coronel

Rory Bertram

Duncan Huisman

Jan Lammers

Bertus Sanders

Nick Bleekemolen

Ron Swart

Dillon Koster

Rintje Ritsma

Melvin de Groot

Pieter Christiaan van Oranje

Henry van Os

Bernhard van Oranje

Hans Rutte

Allard Kalff

Mickey Bertram

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

7

6

Diff

-

+3.534

+3.653

+4.109

+4.492

+7.885

+8.860

+9.559

+23.213

+27.078

+31.686

+31.904

+35.085

+35.460

+36.403

+39.046

+56.008

3 Laps

4 Laps

Total Tm

19:35.575

19:39.109

19:39.228

19:39.684

19:40.067

19:43.460

19:44.435

19:45.134

19:58.788

20:02.653

20:07.261

20:07.479

20:10.660

20:11.035

20:11.978

20:14.621

20:31.583

14:28.082

11:59.142

Gap

-

+3.534

+0.119

+0.456

+0.383

+3.393

+0.975

+0.699

+13.654

+3.865

+4.608

+0.218

+3.181

+0.375

+0.943

+2.643

+16.962

3 Laps

1 Lap

Best Tm

1:56.174

1:56.041

1:55.609

1:55.984

1:56.107

1:56.552

1:55.962

1:56.486

1:57.404

1:58.008

1:57.064

1:58.580

1:59.473

1:58.664

1:58.520

1:57.813

1:59.774

1:57.576

1:57.598

In Lap

3

3

3

3

3

2

3

2

3

3

3

2

2

10

10

9

3

6

6

Entrant

Ekris Motorsport

Ekris Motorsport

Racing for Holland

Racing for Holland

Hometown

Amsterdam

Poeldijk

Huizen

Loosdrecht

Katwijk

Emmen

Callantsoog

Zandvoort

Lemmer

Aerdenhout

Amsterdam

IJsselstein

Amsterdam

Haarlem

Zandvoort

Loosdrecht

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

+3.534

Avg. Speed

131,895

Best Lap Tm

1:55.609

Best Spd

134,118

Best Lap by

[8] Ricardo van der Ende
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Licensed to:  Tijdwaarneming Zandvoort

Trophy of the Dunes
Samsung BMW 130i Cup

Race 1

Race (10 Laps)

Zandvoort GP 4,307 Km

2-9-2007 10:30

Page 1/1


